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hadoraa91@gmail.com
hdekhn2011@my.fit.edu
hushamh067 @gmail.com
alkadhimy10@gmail.com

wael.hasan@gmail.com

Eng wissam it@yahoo.com

W.wesm@yahoo.com
wn@ai-rc.org

wesam.alzubeidy@gematalwasat.com

wissam.mohmmed@hotmail.com

walidjallo@gmail.com

waledcv55@gmail.com
Wamedalgatrany2002@yahoo.com
yasser.imad92@icloud.com

accessnwiq@gmail.com
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Al-Karradah
Baghdad Iraq

Baghdad

Ak

Basra
Basrah
3l

Baghdad Iraq

Zakho

5 )

almishlab8@gmail.com
alk malo@hotmail.com

ali@aldahwi.com

ali.abdsaleh@yahoo.com

aliadham12@yahoo.com

al-dahwi@m-partners.biz

a.anwer@ibtikar-ig.com
Ali.alamili71@gmail.com

ali.gasim@mitsubishicorp.com

ali@satgate-irag.com
a.alsaad707 @gmail.com
itgg89@gmail.com
amer67707@gmail.com
Ammarkhalil@outlook.com

assim mubder@live.com

Azad.uslu79@gmai.com
Bahaa@earthlinktele.com

IT Support Basra

Glaala Ao aglint ugdslSs

Executive Consultants

Communications and Electronics Basra 0il
Training Institue

Operation Research / Optimization

Management Partners

Computer Engineer

Busniss development manager Mitsubishi
Corporation [

CEO of SatGate-Iraq

Communication Shell Gas Iraq
Computer Technology Engineering

i g / iyl 485 Luia

Computer Engineer
IT Supervisor/OiLSERV

Telecom and Management

aws.aljanabi 94@yahoo.com ipany(network engineer, ip office engineer ,voip)

Computer Sceince

I.T engineer
Earth link telecommunications

Alaa hassan almishlab
Ali A.Qader

Ali AbdulAziz Al-Dahwi

Ali Abdulrahman Saleh

Ali Adham

Ali Al-Dahwi

Ali Anwar Essa

Ali Mohsin Abdulwahab
Ali Qasim Jasim

Ali Sami Jabet

Ali Tawfiq Alsaad
Almuntathar Ouda Hassan
Amer Mahmood Aziz
Ammar Khalil Alhamaad

Assim Shakir Mubder

Aws Bassam Abdulgader
Azad Jameel Muhammef

Bahaa Abdul Hussein
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Dubai

B sl

9 Westray
Avenue,
Glasgow G77
61Q

Babil

5 uasll

Ak

o

Iraq - Baghdad -
Palestine street

5l

Iraq. Basra.
Aljazair

Iraq Basra

Basim.talib@oracle.com

Dhafir.alsabbagh@gmail.com

Business Administration & IT

Abbas.abid@gmail.com

asmaa_zaid218@yahoo.com Assist.prof.Dr in Network Security

PhD in Optical Fiber Communications and
Networking engineering
University Lecturer/Basra University

husham kadhum@yahoo.com

a.anwer@ibtikar-ig.com

mawadh@veracom.pro
suhail.najim@alsardfiber.com PhD in Optical Fiber Communications UoT/KTH I

alshaikhlitahseen@yahoo.com
azernaji@metconetworks.com litical sciences. METCO authorized Manager Iraq.

Elias@horizon-mena.com

horizon technology

emad@eastern-windows.com Software solutions

Senior Telecommmuncation Consultant

wriyadh@gmail.com
seadhaider@yahoo.com

Sr. Supervisor Project Manager

Hassan.alwasfi@datanet.iq

Computer Engineer

hassan.albachari@gmail.com

communication engineer Iraqcell

haydermudher@yahoo.com
hiba.spn@gmail.com

web designer bank

Basim Talib

Dhafir Al-Sabbagh

Dr Abbas S Abid

Dr. Asmaa Shaker Ashoor

Dr. Hisham Al-Musawi

Dr. Mazen Sameer AlHakeem
Dr. Mohammed Ramadan
Dr. Suhail Al-Awis

Dr. Tahseen Alshekhly
Dr.Azer Naji

Elias Fawzi

Emad k.elewee

Eng. Riyadh Ali Wali
Haider Razaq

Hasan Sarmad Hussain

Hassan Ali Obaid
Hayder Mudher Yaseen

Hiba Abbas Majeed
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Sulimanyah
Iraq

Baghdad

Baghdad

Australia

Baghdad -IRAQ

KKt

husainsahla@gmail.com
ibrahim.munaf@hrins.net
Jaafar.sadiq88.js@gmail.com
Jalal canan@yahoo.com
Luma.badir.alfraih@gmail.com
Mazen@wahabtech.com

mazin@alawsattelecom.com

mohammed almayyahi2@yahoo.com

mohamed.mazen.ig@gmail.com

bassrah
Kuwait
Baghdad/Iraq
Iraq, Baghdad
Sulemaniyah
Basra

Basra

£ S- (31l

Sulaymaniyah/
German Village

baghdad

hussain.itcollag.isdep@gmail.com
mohammad.kadhim@yahoo.co.uk
Mohammedaltamemy96@gmail.com
Mohammedfakher33@gmail.com
mahammadfatih10@gmail.com
alkuzaaym@gmail.com

gelga.mesh@yahoo.co.uk
Mohammad saad00@yahoo.com

mohammed.yusuf.amin@gmail.com

mohanad16 2@yahoo.com

telecommunication

IT

Information and communication engineer
Computer science (b il

Telecom Engineer / consultant

Audiviz Technology Experts

Technical Solution manager

ITsamsong

Network and Security Engineer

information system

ITC BSc, MSc, MBA Imperial College London. Zain
Group Account Manager - NOKIA

computer tecnical engender

Communication and computer network
engineering

Network
Info & comm
IT engineer

Information and communication Eng.
Transmission Expert

communication engineer

Hussein Ali Abdulhussein
Ibrahim Munaf Sahib
Jaafar

Jalal Mohammed Hachim
Luma Hashim Badir
Mazen Alsa'ad

Mazin Ali Hasouni

mohamed abdulkarem

Mohamed Mazen Abdulazeez

mohammad hussain assad
Mohammad Kadhim
Mohammed Amer Abdulrahman
Mohammed fakher kareem
Mohammed Fatih Mohammed
Mohammed kareem sehen
Mohammed Oday abdulnabi
Mohammed Saad Alyasari

Mohammed Yousif Mohammed
Ameen

mohanad ahmed ali
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Basrah...

cisco.alkhafaji@gmail.com
roberto@samenacouncil.org
malmosawig@gmail.com
muhsin.kassem@gmail.com

musmuk@yahoo.com,

specialist Cisco network specialist
IT manager @ ARC

Aigl) Aanl) 0l ga e
IT

Professional time &frequency synchronization

Mohanad Asaad abbas

Mr. Roberto Ercole

mrtdaa mohammed almosawi

Muhsin kassem mazher

info@almamaas.com solution Dubai - Middle East | Mustafa Abbas Abbood

Basra- Zubair mustafa.aljizany@gmail.com Electron Mustafa Abbas Khayoun
Baghdad mustafasafy01010@gmail.com Hacker Mustafa Atheer Abbas
Baghdad Mustafa.h.abbas@gmail.com IT Omnnea Mustafa Hatif

8 ) mustafa.hussam@outlook.com IT Supervisor Mustafa Husam Shareef
Rozamoon@icloud.com Computer Engineer Basra Mustafa mhmood sh

Ba;g{ggsl(:) 1:11{ M.kubha@gmail.com Network Mustafa Mohammad Kubha
i?ﬁ:f:;; muthana.anwar@gmail.com it Muthana anwar thib
Baghdad engineer pmp@outlook.com Telecommunication Nabil N Abdullah
nkhashjori@gmail.com Nazem Khashjori,

noyenalaa96@gmail.com Eng.computer <k Noor alaa

Iraq Baghdad Omar@linkaccuracy.com Communication engineer Omar jaber
Baghdad Omar@linkaccuracy.com Communication engineer Omar Jaber Hameed

Chemaia Maroc

Iraq Mosul

bentaleb.oussama@gmail.com
basimaaa138@yahoo.com

Réseaux sécurité informatique

Medical Microbiology

Oussama ben taleb

Prof Basima Ahmed Abdullah
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Raadabdulgader@gmail.com

Computer Science

Raad abdulgader hussein

Programmer/ BCSH
Agalalsl, Atk whitecloud8696@yahoo.com Computer Engineer Rabab Q.humaydan
Baghdad redha@alradfan.com Managing Director Redha Al-Rubaye
Basrah wriyadh@gmail.com Communication Riyadh Ali Wali
Baghdad- Al- srazzak@ics-technologies-irg.com IT Sadeq J. Abdulrazzaq
Jaderya
3 pasl) Safaa@arcdsc.com TManager (Jaf group compfimy) Safaa Jassim
Telecommunication enginee
Basrah, Al saif92morad@gmail.com IT Saif Ali Mourad
asamee
3 pad) saifaldeenmufeed@gmail.com zineer Tittle: IT Specialist Engineer with Una E&C Saifaldeen Mufeed Sabah
Basra / " . . L .
R Sajjad.evanescence@gmail.com Engineer / communication Sajjad muafaq
Aljunena
Najaf engsalahalj@yahoo.com LT Salah ahmed abbais AL jbury
4 palad) - 2ty salwa alagha2009@yahoo.com Computer Sience Salwa Adel Abdul-hameed
Sarah.saad.a@earthlinktele.com Earthlink company Sarah saad alqaraghuli
Baghdad Sarmad.yaseen35@gmail.com Business development Sarmad
DUBAI -UAE SAYF.SHEHATHA@COMMSCOPE.COM TELECOM SAYF HISHAM SHEHATHA
Iraq, Dohuk shivan@kurd-sky.com IT system integration Shivan Miakeel Abdulrahman
dal shivan@kurd-sky.com CEO@Kurd-sky company Shivan Mikaeel Abdulrahman
Baghdad alrawisuhaib23 @gmail.com I T Engineer Suhaib Ahmed mahmood
Istanbul suhailalqaisy@gmail.com Communications Engineering Suhail Najm Obaid
baghdad suzan nic@yahoo.com computer sciences
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Amman - Jordan

tahseen.bayati@oracle.com

Informatiin Technologies

Tahseen Al-Bayati

taif.shakir@gmail.com

Taif Khalid Shakir

UAE Electronics & Communication Engineer
Bahrain Talib_salman@hotmail.com IT Manager Talib Hatim Salman
Baghdad Tebaadil@yahoo.com Networking Teba adil jihad
Dubai wasan@cybercodetech.com Wasan Mohammed Nawaf

Bradford, UK

Yasir442@yahoo.com

Electrical Engineering

yousifabd1995@yahoo.com

communication enginer Ly A Gk o puay

yousif@orienttele.com

Orient Telecom
CEO

Yousif Taha Kareem

Shmaisani -
Amman - Jordan

znkassab@yahoo.com

PhD - Electrical Engineering

Zaghlol Naoum Kassab

yes.no2013@gmail.com

Communication engineer Shell \ Majnoon oil
field |

Zaidoon Saaed Abdulkareem

Baghdad alhassani.law@hotmail.com Doctorat d’Etat Droit Zouhair alhassani
Sales manger
Abbas@telstraight.com Telstraight ltd Abbas Thajeel Khalid Al-Maliki
Manchester.
United Kingdom
uk atkcareer@gmail.com alnternational Sales manager Abbas Thajeel Khalid
Baghdad ipchadi@yaloo.com ¥l Ania Abdulhadi Ali Hussein
------------------------------ Communication engineering Free work in
Kadorekhalidy@gmail.com communication Abdulqader khalid abdulqader
Baghdad ahmadalheety@gmail.com Programmer Ahmad Sadoun Shakir
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eroumy@gmail.com

B.E.E Basrah university .
Retired freelancer consultant.
Telecom.SOC.

GSM zain ,STC

Ahmed Alroumy

Ahmed.albatoosh@gmail.com

IT engineer Basra

Ahmed hassan salman

Ahmed.j.ig@gmail.com

Ahmed Jasim
Baghdad Ahmadcasper@yahoo.com IT Ahmed mohammed
BZ;‘::;;I ahmed mr amin@yahoo.com Communication Engineer Ahmed Mohammed Refaat Majid
Baghdad / Al M.S.C Master of physics science / Solid state in . .
Karada Sadeka54@yahoo.com Al-Mustansiriyah University Ahmed Sadiq Othman Ali
Baghdad, alsaadi.ahmed@hotmail.com Electronic and Communication Engineer Ahmed Shakir Mahmood
Karada
Baghdad ahmed yagdan@yahoo.com Database and software administration Ahmed Yaqdan Ibrahem
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